Amoco Production Company

P.O. Drawer A
Levelland, Texas 79336

V. E. Staley
Area Superintendent
Rin ..
August-28, 1978 EL £ I !/FD
Oi 4UG3/ 1979
File: VES-WF-1593 ‘ ICO”S"f?at/onc ,
! Conyy, ,
Re:  Non- oration Unit D Sion //é/
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1 N AANv ﬂ
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers(r“,%o/ -v.) - @7 4
Lea County, New Mexico / l /q’f)

Re’ o1
Mr. Joe D. Ramey, Secretary-Director (3) é;qf}f,

State of New Mexico

Department of Energy and Minerals
0i1 Conservation Division

.P. 0. Box 2088

" Santa Fe, NM 87501

Dear Sir:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests administrative approval
for a 160-acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal
Well No. I, located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R=37-E, lea County,
New Mexico. Approval is requested under Rule 5(c) 3 of Order No. R-1670.

The proposed 160-acre unit will consist of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S,
R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico. The proposed unit conforms to the
following requirements:

1. Said unit consists of less acreage than the required
standard proration unit.

2. Said unit consists of contiguous quarter-quarter
sections.

3. Said unit lies wholly within a single governmental
section.

4. The entire proposed unit may be reasonably presumed to
be productive of gas.

5. A1l offset operators have been notified by certified
mail and requested to send signed waivers of objection
to the NMOCD. Proof that said offset operators were
notified by certified mail is furnished you by attachment.




Mr. Joe D. Ramey, Secretary-Director

State of New Mexico

0i1 Conservation Division

Santa Fe, NM 87501 -2- File: VES-WF-1593

Enclosed is a plat showing locations of the wells and offset operators.
It is respectfully requested that the Division give administrative
approval of the non-standard proration unit request.

Yours very truly,

V.E.%

Attachments
RWC:jla

cc - State of New Mexico
Department of Energy and Minerals
0i1 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 1980
Hobbs, NM 88240




Amoco Production Company

P.O. Drawer A
Levelland, Texas 79336

V. E. Staley

Area Superintendent

August 28, 1978

File: VES-WF-1592

Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE_“C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gent]emen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and .return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request. .

Yours very truly,

0\/ gi ~ APPROVED FOR:
S BY:

DATE:
Attachments
RWC:jla
cc -’gzate of New Mexico State of New Mexico
~ Department of Energy and Minerals Department of Energy and Minerals
0il Conservation Division 0i1 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088 P. 0. Box 1980

Santa Fe, NM 87501 Hobbs, NM 88240




OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Mr. Morris Antweil
P. 0. Box 2010 vV
Hobbs, NM 88240

E1 Paso Natural Gas Company o
P. 0. Box 1492
E1 Paso, TX 79978

v
Gulf Energy and Minerals Company
P. 0. Box 670
Hobbs, NM 88240

Mobil 0il Corporation
P. 0. Box 1800
Hobbs, NM 88240

Terra Resources, Inc.
300 Medenco Building
Houston, TX 77098

Texas Pacific 0il Company, Inc.
P. 0. Box 4067
Midland, TX 79701

Union Texas Petroleum

Division of Allied Chemical Corporationv”
1300 Wilco Building

Midland, TX 79701



188068

No.

188063

No.

188070

No.

188071

No.

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)
SENT TO j Pgsxg\k;}ven
Mr. Morris Antweil /§j>5;\\ §
T STREET AND NO. S~ S
P. 0. Box 2010 ‘ - N\(‘ .
B0, STATE AND ZIP CODE bos e
_ Hobbs, NM 88240 A 4977
7T OPTIONAL SERVICES FOR AODITIONAL FEES -
T 1 d T
RETURN 1. Shaws o w0 2% Sddresses only . o
RECEIPT 2. Shows to whom, date and where delivered .. 35¢
SERVICES With delvery to addressee only 85¢ _
“DELIVER T~ ADDRESSEE ONLY ..oinns - 50¢_
""SPECTAL DELIVERY (2 pounds or lessy .. .. 45¢
POD Form 3800 NO INSURANGE COVERAGE PROVIDED— (See other side)
July 1969 NOT FOR INTERNATlONAL MAIL GO ; 1969 0—358-312

SENT TO POSTMARK
E1 Paso Natural Gas Company OR DATE
STREET AND NO. o )

0. Box 1492

E1 Paso, TX 79978

P.0., STATE AND ZIP CODE

OPTIONAL SERVICES FOR ADDITIONAL FEES

RECEIPT 2 With delivery to addressee only ............
. Shows t ' i
SERVICES hows to whom, date and whare delwered

RETURN % 1. Shows to whom and date delivered ...
With delivery to addressee only

DELIVER 70 ADDRESSEE ONLY

rj'olo rlcgrsrgaaoo NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— (See other side)’
uly NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL # GPO : 1969 0—358-312

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)

SENT 10 _—POSTMARK
BE

Gulf Energy and Minerals Company ’/’ i~ {0R

STREET AND NO.
P. 0. Box 670
P.0., STATE AND ZiP CODE

"Hobbs, NM_ 88240

OPYIONAL SERVICES FBR "ADDITIONAL FEES

-

RETURN 1.7 Shows to whom and date delivered ......... 15¢

ECE! With delivery to addressee only ... 65¢
RECEIPY 2. Shows to whom, date and where dellvered 35¢
SERVICES With dehvery to addressee only .. ... 85¢

TDELIVER TO ADDRESSEE OMLY ...

"TSPECTAL DELIVERY (2 pounds or less)
POD Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— (See other side)

July 1963 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL # GPO : 1969 0—358-312
. .- . 1)

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)

SENT TO POSTMARK

‘| Mobil 0il1 Corporation OR DATE
STREET AND NO. ' -
_P. 0. Box 1800

P 0 .. STATE AND ZIP CODE

Hobbs, NM 88240
R OPTIONAL SERVICES FOR ADDITIONAL FEES

gnum % 1. Shows to whom and date delivered .

RECEIPT With delivery to addressee only
2. Shows to whem, date and where delwered .. 35¢

SERVICES with de‘hvery to addressee only

TDELIVER TO ADDRESSEE ONLY

TSPECIAL DELIVERY (2 pounds or less) ..v...

POD Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— (See other side}
July 1963 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL * oro ;ef..:.,:’,s:'.,.cz




ke

188072

No.

188073

No.

188074

No.

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)

SENT_T /POSTMARK
Terra Resources, Inc. JLeLy
ToTeeer AND NO. . 4
300" Medenco Buﬂd1 ng B
P.0., STATE AND ZIP CODE { B

Houston, TX 77098

’ T omorm 'SEAVICES FOR ADODITIONAL FEES
T 1. Shows to whom and date delivered

“TURN with defivery to addressee only ... " 65¢
RECE(PT 2. Shows 1o whom, date and where delivered .. 35¢
SERVICES with delivery 10 addressee only . .. 85¢

TBELIVER TG “ABDRESSEE ONLY .
SPECTAL DELIVERY (2 pounds ar less) .

POD Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— (See other side)
July 1969 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL » GPO : 1969 O—358-312

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)

exas Pacific 0il Company, Inc. "SRoRTE

STREET AN .
P. 6.0 NBoox 4067 \ m

P.0., STATE AND ZIP CQDE

M1d]and TX 79701

OPTlﬂNAL SERVIC‘ES FOR ADDITIONAL FEES

: V,_a\

RETURN "1, Shows to whom and date defivered 15¢
RECEIPY With delivery to addressee only .. 65¢
SERVICES 2. Shows to whom, date and whare delive 35¢

_With dehvery to addressee only .......... 85¢

DELIVER TO ADDRESSEE ONLY - 50d_

SPECIAL DELIVERY (2 pounds or less) 45¢

POD Form 3800 ND INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED—  tsee orher wide) b
July 1989 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL v crs ' ooermereae) &

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL—30¢ (plus postage)

SENT TO, . . POSTMARK
r\.lmon Texas Petroleum, Div of A]hed OR DATE

sk “hemigal—€orporation
1300 Wilco Building

P.0., STATE AND ZIP CODE

__Midland, TX 79701
OP”ONAL SERVICES FOR ADDITIONAL FEES
“T"37 Shows fo whom and date delivered .

:E?é?:! With delivery to addressee only
2. Shows to whom, date and where uelwe
SERVICES With delwery to addressee only ...

T DELIVER TO' ADDRESSEE ONEV ..........

(TSPECTAL DELIVERY (2 pounds or less) . - a5¢

POD Form 3800 NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED— (See ofher side)

July 1963 NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL & GPO: 1969 0—358-312
<




TR LY it e . ".” I 3 ST YRR Tl PN "{‘.‘ avTed
-\'L -'lf,‘“: . s i a .‘ ‘ Vog --‘.;._! " & ] | 4 l | AMGL FE.'l
.s 3 ot 4 - -
B e g VTR e : g e }‘ e 2anLU.!. ]
il " g AL ] M i L o ek
ik v -....7." o | & e eTr2 IWOOLWOR
e trs o laremrat .y e L] .
P ® - t|-_|l :r-r" .- ;u .:
- F: £ Ryl - d A ome *
-k - T Faron Y. Towace . :
1 el o ] ! P RICAIY g m v wakyd ce ; o e ! o2l L PR I SO
Ty -_} - "' » Llw" |'l¢t¢1°“‘| o "7_ I_.L:t‘?'ﬂ"-’ b Tr 2..'..;.0."- b - e .D:- 'f‘l“:
K| : | S il RN § e R | umionTey " it t' |8 s PER.) }m e Ly ;,“:":;
1 G Lol o IR ol L gt b . e £ oruima oV
: - g s - iy Tropn?
"'. i T ‘ — % —¥ S 2 *""‘ ; T g }
o,, )‘ L el PRI i : o 7 RE\SPR Y, v 'Ls.:.n. -c'-:_- " — i
e g : LR v e ¢ - I Resersr OF [ g b-gy !
2 __‘.‘r-" ,.°.,. * _"_ . : ' "‘MON TEf[f‘Drr?"" ety v g m'rrrlqb o W lf ' : & 3 L-“
3 lf:-, e L . o P gﬂﬁ'GLﬁE' ' ARCa

!' Igo-f?" tie

T
—., J'dL u&:fﬁ.’?{m- P

(S TEARS
'3 ! et
. R ’ | 3 4
3 IJ._-:'. . o : u". P f‘ ".‘;:. : X wobi(Fe! "I “ Lt ot h"__'.-
) n LN ¥ E ¢ Co Tl Ly T
. .‘,"_;* ] ame | Une T‘nF‘nf, P (] -m“‘!ousu L 8 - ) p!:‘:
wiln . 4 5 TenPoctc OVENad " i @ 3 ﬁ\,’ .
o! e S i Vi : ) o ] Ve 1w oo T e boeid Tyie Wo)d
STl T [t O g el P LT e R L S
: - s i, ] - — — — - - T LTF o et
Fr-nggs art ! Lanl sgeie gy o .GD i hMH u ) 7 .. 5"|4 PN 4 ' ¥ tepmalrg 2 g :T--;_r'
ol e wi e gt e vy Tax Pacifc (ﬁ “J Sy I'v “gis | e g g, Ty e "'; I "'naa] (‘:r...
i ' - ' - 3
1 - Cgliforniaiel see et . gn "" S P;t“’c I L . o MOBIL R " Enses Free
- —— Nat'l ) e
.I“’-‘J - - .1' .Fm.ﬂ""'"l Y {-:13..—“ LL (1] [ (1] fnc® A
S o - e L LA [ T i oo @ Qus T
yanrofel .n.!orlus.s.- - e * [P, o 1“"'”'4 m:-
> Cort manial Wece § LNy " [0 25 "3~ [
P e g ! Ouv By ;.‘h::o?n ':"'“,., | '? LEdt s Al . " P"fa " 'ltlh:.;qd | I'lz'“""ﬂ s s
# wen - 1 - GweY . i .-'C-':'-':.,— ‘“Cﬁ -#I:’:'LL Un.'!‘i. aerh arin an
- o — " *Te Aarn s E VT § Tex =
Terneco "v’?!'.‘!‘-'!" Wik t:‘-I.;;-'I'! | ".cﬂ Eﬂ.. E.Ic[q, o dine éillgﬁ: I:""‘_. 1 i
! | ::“' el ) | A nnaa'oi‘ ; inanes ¥ t“) .m o @, o
i P Lo L oi o, R L ehe SETS e |
1 e, L LR ol d B T M Antweil B == s ?
| v ,(z?i:h‘ - Daipors 29 fa ey et o rm Amnca A0S IrJ}ri

[ W‘Dﬂr' e la r!uF G’P“ I':} T oaa :u'r“

II' N"orn'l % ]a'"'"

@ i ——— ’ \

iren o' 13tang:nd w Dus

'?! n.rl\ . f,o 'o,: “ ,:‘.. o ..""l [ :'T"}.u ot E I ; # o
LT L e - . L] a8 a“u l-lh"]

; ' o 23 " bl Yal " | Amoce (5um I & i

! “:'.,.h inc e . |'| K '“J .w ’. I # . _'i_"_ . :.I‘_a‘. 04, f“,‘.‘ ! #ionl ® L | l:hls [ U:‘{.
i e > = . e JLANGLIE . ‘_.;_Cl__ ' TR :"'._é—;'
- 2 . kD "'Eiufm, "?:';ﬂi i MATTIX ON.. _ _ | = i envizin
piree artae o] | o _,_jt- L * T MOBILGAER) °
-';rq‘ e ﬂ'“ T-;‘;- _“_l' ’ mener Pl 5" JTNT 3 [ T
T . . lbnrum,a L "l RESERVE OIL | . ; (] elo i”l ! .

] =4 SIOPER) rm— et Py
T ;—? I L 1 i 25'3-7!%: b LR u-é.’ A T

S -Al Wby

Bett n atal | A K.Sat
!u yhoo' =
b !.’HJF’_

A

¥ T ' I
B! 3 ] Wy,

sione Dy ) ’. l o ' ;

u_': -Eg‘,;i ﬁg"'“" - v%ﬁ‘ : vag? y)&i#' .. . I
' jﬂv‘ e -] 'Lﬂ‘;ﬂu junie Tel Pnr soaine! “%: ' ‘m‘il “‘] :i?.h,_

&
af.n_| g-'?.—"..-a'-;'- gy o

AR Cﬂ_l'_Tli Peoc 1 ¢, e tov
LU 1 fh.l).blthl"}

ML T i 1'!

.1"' 4t .| .rr 1"‘ Fhe F 5 ) k i voa.m'nn b o S
t o O *uﬂllnr! ¥ "Hﬁf e D---jl“’“' — —-;“'-r—-"ﬂ +. -&::7'“: é’u:;:,: s ‘ o
) . F reivg a o 1 % CEITE
" . Q' surrow o ‘c"l‘_ TrIa o o g CPRAIn: atal '8 | o metogdetlianet
e Inu ¢ Sroms S=pin a hc'"".‘ adliate 1 l cerlier @ L) Lo, u;"{ : l ¥ ?" ot
-I.w TR L i ] Y o e u”f
ol ’1 | c-;t.;v.»m ’""; : Tax Pocifie *Lr.-w-.! s bl K. 5 A Targ #ran i urra '-T o T-rr-:* P Thmee =
& ey PSR
Apollo 0 ®* | @ . o =i 4 Tl g Frlnion Resgtar, a:-l ol e
L Cermen Auu-‘r‘r“ M ’ e u L
P . ' =" el
" b A z g = ,., LETT S | AT
6 (- e SR A
i‘ ) 'i“ﬁﬂ: . Su’ '.'Lo;'to Fi;f‘rg,cl ey T N -wroi' Atl .-m’“ ("K" b t""'l-
Bl | . '! o-Tian L}
}— - e i b U wEsrodae
Y P £5 T Tae trpnnts 2T---p == "“'fs"‘"“h‘um, R Y i
& T m;;l o L.,.‘I 1 Cant mantal i Sufters ole ﬂ.‘] 0| AR
.I.EP:I | o | I_"hu ' Y o / o Terra ":I."g:h”"“ (et #fe . .“‘;’
Maoralo L] I T Rgy ik » LI A i o6
135 bt el ST e L
"+r | | » -J-l' i .r*:LM' ! Cariren
P - 1 wd
N £ Homorre® S=airn Chyate # Cr par Ser

[amarase | u.ﬁ ‘ﬂaThv{Lg"‘ o N PRSI ! ety : |
e i “ 2. v Fiurac ¥ " . ” U84 o g b u-rlnoﬁ{
:“{:" o | s e {Borieron ST\ A el -“:"-‘a ' WRce T4 RE]
e Sheiean | \ Wi Gt bl At L]
M"."""'ﬂl‘ i H""hlnh‘ hm‘ 2= ? ' 11!’..Lb \,.”,i_.\l' Te Pocll'.c #—l —.'" T Bt rIul-hah i“-o .!9::"4"‘
-»; :ﬂ.m! -4 4 e '\ . “u:m,.: & Tinr PN
e - 1 L1
; “‘ ~"' g ""' f T. S ﬂ;"’ } el el heren’ ¥ o ’l :‘;ﬂl‘:i
cvee ﬁ?"—*ﬁuu "--"'sr - %o 1’ "‘ =, e : - i<l ok el g 8
Serv .". esre, L oelTen P Tg ] o s e o ax Pocfic
o tl.,f R v'." 7 I'"ﬁ"",“., b A o ) L wap . : &
L1 S Jna-rrlv 6
"Lm .'_1 wargen Lt .;" o oy o MR —-FJ"' Fpepngty ¢
oy e, 'tm{ 1 = e . e Tes 'W"'i" T !3 ‘HE Tax Pocificy, f
il | ; LT : o p st ||..-’ e “ v bae e e e Sl
Tk J-a'ﬁrm, & q.« . . 87 Lipe (rrey ".‘:'._, i Wl 4 'l" L O iy s '..,
Crowderme Cos) 4 00 LT | wam i i
' wur Wetl ban y - v n -
T TCULUE S e oy W\ ‘_&l"“a“'n. HO AT ...".",u.‘;.,,\, ’,,’..,
4 'e*":"_“_* o! ) “;J.:; | u Picle * B.1ase ¥ T804
0101 TTA Lo Y fl- e n It LLILE L] " c-nv
- te - Mongughl =
rw:..:hm'ﬂm o) ot Y hsphera” 2 C, CII‘ - 91 e Ml :
. " oFH o we i
I g Pty il ..J‘L: *_" "I‘:"' - _’ 5 } T-., otHie Lo’ Barmord Lonkday, _'-_ » L ﬂ'_




Amoco Production Company

P.O. Drawer A
Levelland, Texas 79336

V. E. Staley

Area Superintendent

August 28, 1978

File: VES-WF-1592

Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handiing of this request.

Yours very truly,

0\/ & 0 APPROVED FOR:  AMoreis o rFon el
o BY: £ bhili—

DATE: 27 Hug 28
7
Attachments
RWC:jla
cc - State of New Mexico State of New Mexico
. Department of Energy and Minerals Department of Energy and Minerals
0i1 Conservation Division 0i1 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088 P. 0. Box 1980
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Hobbs, NM 88240




Amoco Production Company B

P.O. Drawer A
Levelland, Texas 79336

oo &5

V. E. Staley crp 71¢7%

Area Supernintendent

e~

August 28, 1978

File: VES-WF-1592

Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen: , g

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and .return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request.

Yours very truly,

& -APPROVED FOR: Texas Pacific 011 Co., Inc.
' | R. J WOmac - Req1ona1 Manager

DATE:
Attachments
RWC:j1a
cc - State of New Mexico ‘State of New Mexico
Department of Energy and Minerals Department of Energy and Minerals
0i1 Conservation Division 0i1 Conservation D1v1s1on
P. 0. Box 2088 P. 0. Box 1980

Santa Fe, NM 87501 Hobbs, NM 88240




OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Hobbs DISTRICT
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION DATE__ August 31, 1978
BOX 2088 ‘
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO RE: Proposed MC
: ‘ Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX
NSP
Gentlemen:
I have examined the application dated
for the Amoco Production Co. Langlie "C" Federal #1-N  9-25-37
Operator Lease and Well No. Unit, S-T-R

and my recommendations are as follows:

0.K.---J.S.

Yours very truly,




w,,.‘,w,!’ o

' ,_ T Y Amoco Production Company
' Sep 8 1978 } E'O' n?raéve{A 79336
* ) evelland, Texas
- \'é"-u--« M.M i

V. E. Staley i .
Area Superintendent ;.;,“;;-;,ia Fa
August 28, 1978
File: VES-WF-1592
Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit

Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and .return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il1 Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request.

Yours very truly, ‘////////
Ov E APPROVED FOR:<” | £REA KZSou oS,

BY:
DATE:
Attachments
RWC:jla
cc - State of New Mexico State of New Mexico
. Department of Energy and Minerals Department of Energy and Minerals
0i1 Conservation Division 0i1 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088 P. 0. Box 1980
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Hobbs, NM 88240




~ August 28, 1978

Amoco Production Company

P.O. Drawer A
Levelland, Texas 79336

V. E. Staley

Area Superintendent

gy

File: VES-WF-1592

Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and .return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would

~greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request.

Yours very truly,

o\/ & % APPROVED FOR: mz@;m

Attachments
RWC:jla
cc - State of New Mexico State of New Mexico
Department of Energy and Minerals Department of Energy and Minerals
0i1 Conservation Division 031 Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088 P. 0. Box 1980
Santa Fe, NM 87501 : Hobbs, NM 88240




Te TR

SEP 131978 ‘ d

(5 A - roh

My .QC,WATK()N COMM. Amoco Production Company

- Te P.O. Drawer A
nta Levelland, Texas 79336

V. E. Staley

Area Superintendent

. August 28, 1978

File: VES-WF-1592

Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langiie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the Tecation of the well.

Please sign below and return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request.

Yours very truly,

ov & APPROVED FOr: MOBIL OIL CORPORATION
e _ By /Q4M
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Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit
Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and.return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request.

Yours very truly,
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_ - B, J. Pankratz Manager-Engineerinfﬂ
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Re: Non-Standard Proration Unit

Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1
Jalmat Yates Seven Rivers
Lea County, New Mexico

OFFSET OPERATORS TO AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S
LANGLIE "C" FEDERAL WELL NO. 1

Gentlemen:

Amoco Production Company respectfully requests your approval for a 160-
acre non-standard proration unit for our Langlie "C" Federal Well No. 1,
located in Unit N, Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico.
The unit consists of the SW/4 of Section 9, T-25-S, R-37-E, Lea County,
New Mexico. Enclosed is a plat showing the location of the well.

Please sign below and .return one copy to the State of New Mexico,
Department of Energy and Minerals, 0il Conservation Division, and one
copy to us in the enclosed pre-addressed, stamped envelopes. We would
greatly appreciate your prompt handling of this request.

Yours very truly,
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